Place

OA First Name Last Name

Montana
Colton
Erin
Greta
John
Brady
Mitch
Ned
Chris
Kevin
Donald
Jess
Wayne
Jeff
Davis
Jeff
Wendy
Kendra
Graham
Sarah
Abe
P.J.
Rebecca
Drew
Keith
Natalie
Deedee
Lillie

29 Dustin
DNF Jason
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Bartschi
Gerhart
Phelps
Baier
Kaeding
Winkles
Vaterlaus
Buckingham
Lenington
Haro
Palmer
Asmussen
Rancourt
Marquez
Hackman
Schutz
Wheeler-Jacobs
Grant
Johnson
Oscarson
Rigeb
Pethalsky
Bishop
Lichtenstein
Lannom
Fuller

Ford
Crawford
Matier
Crawford

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019
40 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
3
10
24
2
15 -

31
29
5
17
13
22
1
25
19 3

12
27 4
30
11
14
21
26
23 5
4
18
16 6
9
8
7
20
6 DNF

N =

N =

1
1
2
3
4
5
1
1
2
2
2
1
6
2
7
3
3
8
3
1
1
1
9
N

D

Place
Div

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
F Age 40-49

7/21/2019

Place
Gender Gender
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DNF

Chip Time
8:10:28.292
8:11:15.455
8:26:19.657
8:32:59.752
8:41:32.048
8:42:19.000
8:43:27.211
9:03:14.113
9:06:17.762
9:16:38.000
9:29:59.239
9:38:53.879
9:43:43.339
10:05:05.797
10:31:22.609
10:38:57.830
10:39:10.213
10:40:30.806
10:40:53.671
10:52:41.276
11:06:46.333
11:28:03.337
11:48:43.874
11:48:44.369
12:01:01.581
12:38:10.644
12:40:28.739
12:41:24.464
13:44:06.070
00:00.000

Gun Time
8:10:28.292
8:11:17.305
8:26:19.657
8:32:59.752
8:41:32.048
8:42:19.000
8:43:29.120
9:03:14.932
9:06:17.762
9:16:38.000
9:29:59.245
9:38:53.879
9:43:44.299
10:05:05.797
10:31:22.609
10:38:57.830
10:39:12.314
10:40:36.610
10:40:56.860
10:52:46.174
11:06:51.489
11:28:05.760
11:48:47.907
11:48:47.943
12:01:04.663
12:38:14.166
12:40:32.667
12:41:28.917
13:44:11.000
00:00.000
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019
40 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Montana Bartschi 3 - Age 30-39 1 M 8:10:28.292  8:10:28.292
2  Colton Gerhart 10 - Age 20-29 2 M 8:11:15.455 8:11:17.305
5 John Kaeding 15 - - Age 40-49 3 M 8:41:32.048 8:41:32.048
6 Brady Winkles 31 1 Age 20-29 4 M 8:42:19.000 8:42:19.000
7  Mitch Vaterlaus 29 1 Age 30-39 5 M 8:43:27.211 8:43:29.120
8 Ned Buckingham 5 2 Age 30-39 6 M 9:03:14.113  9:03:14.932
9 Chris Lenington 17 3 Age 30-39 7 M 9:06:17.762 9:06:17.762
10 Kevin Haro 13 4  Age 30-39 8 M 9:16:38.000 9:16:38.000
11 Donald Palmer 22 5 Age 30-39 9 M 9:29:59.239  9:29:59.245
12 Jess Asmussen 1 1 1 Age 40-49 10 M 9:38:53.879 9:38:53.879
13 Wayne Rancourt 25 2 1 Age 50-59 11 M 9:43:43.339 9:43:44.299
14 Jeff Marquez 19 3 2 Age 40-49 12 M 10:05:05.797 10:05:05.797
15 Davis Hackman 12 2 Age 20-29 13 M 10:31:22.609 10:31:22.609
16 Jeff Schutz 27 4 2  Age 50-59 14 M 10:38:57.830 10:38:57.830
19 Graham Johnson 14 6 Age 30-39 15 M 10:40:53.671 10:40:56.860
21  Abe Rigeb 26 7  Age 30-39 16 M 11:06:46.333 11:06:51.489
22 PJ. Pethalsky 23 5 3 Age 40-49 17 M 11:28:03.337 11:28:05.760
24  Drew Lichtenstein 18 8 Age 30-39 18 M 11:48:44.369 11:48:47.943
25 Keith Lannom 16 6 3 Age 50-59 19 M 12:01:01.581 12:01:04.663
29 Dustin Matier 20 9 Age 30-39 20 M 13:44:06.070 13:44:11.000
DNF Jason Crawford 6 DNF DNF Age 40-49 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
www.ProRaceTiming.com 7/21/2019 Page 1 of 1



Place
OA First Name
3  Erin
4  Greta
17  Wendy
18 Kendra
20 Sarah
23 Rebecca
26 Natalie
27 Deedee
28 Lillie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Phelps

Baier
Wheeler-Jacobs
Grant

Oscarson
Bishop

Fuller

Ford

Crawford

24
2
30
11
21
4

9
8
7

Place
Bib Masters

N =

40 Mile

Place
Div

=S A A WN -

Full Results - Female

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

7/21/2019

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019

Place

Gender Gender

1
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Chip Time
8:26:19.657
8:32:59.752
10:39:10.213
10:40:30.806
10:52:41.276
11:48:43.874
12:38:10.644
12:40:28.739
12:41:24 464

Gun Time

8:26:19.657

8:32:59.752
10:39:12.314
10:40:36.610
10:52:46.174
11:48:47.907
12:38:14.166
12:40:32.667
12:41:28.917
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Division
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div

D
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F

=S mmmm 22

n

=L

Greta
Natalie

Colton
Brady
Davis

Erin
Kendra
Sarah
Rebecca

Montana
Mitch
Ned
Chris
Kevin
Donald
Graham
Abe
Drew
Dustin

Lillie

John
Jess
Jeff
P.J.
Jason

Baier
Fuller

Gerhart
Winkles
Hackman

Phelps
Grant
Oscarson
Bishop

Bartschi
Vaterlaus
Buckingham
Lenington
Haro
Palmer
Johnson
Rigeb
Lichtenstein
Matier

Crawford

Kaeding
Asmussen
Marquez
Pethalsky
Crawford

40 Mile
Group Results
Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
2 4 2
9 26 7
10 2 2
31 6 4
12 15 13
24 3 1
11 18 4
21 20 5
4 23 6
3 1 1
29 7 5
5 8 6
17 9 7
13 10 8
22 11 9
14 19 15
26 21 16
18 24 18
20 29 20
7 28 2 9
15 5 - 3
1 12 1 10
19 14 3 12
23 22 5 17
6 DNF DNF DNF
7/21/2019

Chip Time
8:32:59.752
12:38:10.644

8:11:15.455
8:42:19.000
10:31:22.609

8:26:19.657
10:40:30.806
10:52:41.276
11:48:43.874

8:10:28.292
8:43:27.211
9:03:14.113
9:06:17.762
9:16:38.000
9:29:59.239
10:40:53.671
11:06:46.333
11:48:44.369
13:44:06.070

12:41:24.464

8:41:32.048
9:38:53.879
10:05:05.797
11:28:03.337
00:00.000

Gun Time
8:32:59.752
12:38:14.166

8:11:17.305
8:42:19.000
10:31:22.609

8:26:19.657
10:40:36.610
10:52:46.174
11:48:47.907

8:10:28.292
8:43:29.120
9:03:14.932
9:06:17.762
9:16:38.000
9:29:59.245
10:40:56.860
11:06:51.489
11:48:47.943
13:44:11.000

12:41:28.917

8:41:32.048
9:38:53.879
10:05:05.797
11:28:05.760
00:00.000
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Division
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

1

1

40 Mile
Group Results
Place Place Place
Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
F Wendy Wheeler-Jacobs 30 17 - 3
F Deedee Ford 8 27 1 8
M Wayne Rancourt 25 13 2 11
M Jeff Schutz 27 16 4 14
M Keith Lannom 16 25 6 19
7/21/2019

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019

Chip Time
10:39:10.213
12:40:28.739

9:43:43.339
10:38:57.830
12:01:01.581

Gun Time
10:39:12.314
12:40:32.667

9:43:44.299
10:38:57.830
12:01:04.663
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Place
OA
12

23

DNF
28
27
26

18
15
10
19

25

24
14
29
20
11
22

13
21
16

17

First Name Last Name

Jess
Greta
Montana
Rebecca
Ned
Jason
Lillie
Deedee
Natalie
Colton
Kendra
Davis
Kevin
Graham
John
Keith
Chris
Drew
Jeff
Dustin
Sarah
Donald
P.J.
Erin
Wayne
Abe
Jeff
Mitch
Wendy
Brady

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Asmussen
Baier
Bartschi
Bishop
Buckingham
Crawford
Crawford
Ford
Fuller
Gerhart
Grant
Hackman
Haro
Johnson
Kaeding
Lannom
Lenington
Lichtenstein
Marquez
Matier
Oscarson
Palmer
Pethalsky
Phelps
Rancourt
Rigeb
Schutz
Vaterlaus

Wheeler-Jacobs

Winkles

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019
40 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
1 1
2
3
4
5
6 DNF
7 2
8 1
9
10
11
12
13
14
15 -
16 6
17
18
19 3
20
21
22
23 5
24
25 2
26
27 4
29
30 -
31

Place
Div
1
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

7/21/2019

Place

Gender Gender

10

T2 ENETmmamEETNE L

Chip Time
9:38:53.879
8:32:59.752
8:10:28.292
11:48:43.874
9:03:14.113
00:00.000
12:41:24.464
12:40:28.739
12:38:10.644
8:11:15.455
10:40:30.806
10:31:22.609
9:16:38.000
10:40:53.671
8:41:32.048
12:01:01.581
9:06:17.762
11:48:44.369
10:05:05.797
13:44:06.070
10:52:41.276
9:29:59.239
11:28:03.337
8:26:19.657
9:43:43.339
11:06:46.333
10:38:57.830
8:43:27.211
10:39:10.213
8:42:19.000

Gun Time
9:38:53.879
8:32:59.752
8:10:28.292
11:48:47.907
9:03:14.932
00:00.000
12:41:28.917
12:40:32.667
12:38:14.166
8:11:17.305
10:40:36.610
10:31:22.609
9:16:38.000
10:40:56.860
8:41:32.048
12:01:04.663
9:06:17.762
11:48:47.943
10:05:05.797
13:44:11.000
10:52:46.174
9:29:59.245
11:28:05.760
8:26:19.657
9:43:44.299
11:06:51.489
10:38:57.830
8:43:29.120
10:39:12.314
8:42:19.000
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Place

(@]
>

Marcos
lan
Wayne
Jose
Erin
Steve
Kelly
Kevin
AK
Randy
Jim

John
Karl

Gabe
April
Thom

Brian
Liz
Nick
Steven

Jason

Colleen
Sarah
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Camber

Graham
Michael
Jennifer

Benjamin

Dawnette

Michelle

Kathryn

First Name Last Name

Cervantes

Engerbretson

Bunce
Cervantes
Blackadar
Kaufman
Crocket
Studley
Whittaker
Limani
Adrian
Ellingson
Adrian
Remkes
Mackenzie
Carr
Bergh
Arbon
Sowers
Sowers
Hipple
Haff
Martin
O'Bryant
Becker
Hunter
Gracida
Groenevelt
Birner
Wegrzyn
Bowen

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019

Place

20 Mile
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters Div

216
220
212
215
210
236
264
255
261
241
201
219
202
247
242
214
208
204
265
253
233
230
243
245
207
234
225
229
209
260
211
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

7/21/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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2:56:06.616
3:19:31.306
3:20:14.461
3:26:05.021
3:38:52.497
3:47:33.355
3:51:25.397
3:51:55.374
4:04:07.209
4:12:43.238
4:23:37.651
4:29:37.036
4:32:31.704
4:33:02.107
4:34:06.817
4:35:32.779
4:37:11.006
4:37:17.021
4:41:18.849
4:41:18.625
4:42:31.401
4:44:37.885
4:48:26.996
4:54:38.535
5:01:07.285
5:05:44.361
5:06:07.713
5:08:48.544
5:08:48.684
5:09:50.427
5:12:44.613

Gun Time

2:56:06.616
3:19:31.306
3:20:14.461
3:26:05.021
3:38:55.537
3:47:33.639
3:51:27.563
3:51:55.374
4:04:10.661
4:12:45.923
4:23:37.651
4:29:38.785
4:32:35.927
4:33:06.794
4:34:13.717
4:35:39.275
4:37:16.947
4:37:17.021
4:41:22.391
4:41:22.442
4:42:31.401
4:44:44.781
4:48:26.996
4:54:38.535
5:01:13.717
5:05:51.895
5:06:07.713
5:08:48.544
5:08:48.684
5:09:59.726
5:12:50.282
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32 Jake
33 Ruth
34 Colby
35 Tama
36 Brad
37 Danel
38  Kiristi
39 David
40 Lorenn
41  Aaron
42  Ginger
43 Deena
44 Lachelle
45 Natalie
46 Heidi
47 Greg
48 Berea
49 Maria
50 Joshua
51 Don
52 Chelsey
53 Jim
54 Ande
DNF Diego
DNS Bret
DNS Justin
DNS Dale
DNS Genny
DNS Mike
DNS Betsy
DNS Matthew

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Strohmeyer
Kennedy
Selekof
Lamm
Eslinger
Jones
Vaterlaus
Byrd
Walker
Kindall
Floerchinger-Franks
Beach
Smith
Hansen
Grant
Grant
Thompson
Davis
Simpson
Adrian
Rissling
Cole
Wilkes Parnett
Rodriguez
Amideo
Baker
Evans
Gerke
Mitchell
Ogden
Weatherley-White

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019

Place

20 Mile
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters Div

254
237
250
240
221
235
257
213
258
238
223
206
252
231
227
226
256
218
251
200
248
217
266
249
203
205
222
224
244
246
259

11
9
10
11
12
12
13
13
14
14
15
16

17
15

16
17
18
18
19

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 70-79
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 70-79
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

7/21/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

20
13
14
15
21
16
17
22
18
23
19
20
21
22
23
24
24
25
25
26
26
27
27
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5:15:44.955
5:21:37.724
5:24:21.314
5:26:03.862
5:42:06.755
5:43:52.608
5:43:54.190
5:47:50.875
5:48:41.767
5:50:03.451
5:51:02.925
5:50:55.683
5:57:47.549
5:57:56.570
5:59:24.011
5:59:24.151
6:04:16.891
6:04:37.795
6:04:43.907
6:13:23.272
6:45:54.676
6:45:59.627
7:09:45.698

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
5:15:44.955
5:21:37.724
5:24:30.207
5:26:03.862
5:42:06.755
5:44:01.189
5:44:02.932
5:47:50.875
5:48:46.282
5:50:03.451
5:51:02.925
5:51:03.163
5:57:58.139
5:58:06.859
5:59:24.011
5:59:24.151
6:04:19.937
6:04:44.299
6:04:55.587
6:13:26.331
6:45:59.573
6:45:59.627
7:09:45.698
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019
20 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Kylee Wiscombe 263 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 7/21/2019 Page 3 of 3



Place

OA First Name Last Name

D20 ®@®OBMWN

14
15
16
17
19
21
22
24
25
27
32
36
39
41
47
50
51
53
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Marcos
lan
Wayne
Jose
Steve
Kevin
Randy
Jim
John
Karl
Graham
Gabe
Michael
Thom
Benjamin
Brian
Nick
Steven
Jason
Jake
Brad
David
Aaron
Greg
Joshua
Don
Jim
Diego
Bret
Justin
Dale

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Cervantes

Engerbretson

Bunce
Cervantes
Kaufman
Studley
Limani
Adrian
Adrian
Remkes
Mackenzie
Carr
Bergh
Sowers
Hipple
Haff
O'Bryant
Becker
Gracida
Strohmeyer
Eslinger
Byrd
Kindall
Grant
Simpson
Adrian
Cole
Rodriguez
Amideo
Baker
Evans

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019

Place

20 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place

Bib Masters Div

216
220
212
215
236
255
241
201
202
247
242
214
208
265
233
230
245
207
225
254
221
213
238
226
251
200
217
249
203
205
222

N —

©O© oo~NO OB

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

DNS

DNS

NI SORONODRARWN R WWN = N = 2 o

RN
N

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69

7/21/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
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2:56:06.616
3:19:31.306
3:20:14.461
3:26:05.021
3:47:33.355
3:51:55.374
4:12:43.238
4:23:37.651
4:32:31.704
4:33:02.107
4:34:06.817
4:35:32.779
4:37:11.006
4:41:18.849
4:42:31.401
4:44:37.885
4:54:38.535
5:01:07.285
5:06:07.713
5:15:44.955
5:42:06.755
5:47:50.875
5:50:03.451
5:59:24.151
6:04:43.907
6:13:23.272
6:45:59.627

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:56:06.616
3:19:31.306
3:20:14.461
3:26:05.021
3:47:33.639
3:51:55.374
4:12:45.923
4:23:37.651
4:32:35.927
4:33:06.794
4:34:13.717
4:35:39.275
4:37:16.947
4:41:22.391
4:42:31.401
4:44:44 781
4:54:38.535
5:01:13.717
5:06:07.713
5:15:44.955
5:42:06.755
5:47:50.875
5:50:03.451
5:59:24.151
6:04:55.587
6:13:26.331
6:45:59.627
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019
20 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Mike Mitchell 244 DNS DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Matthew Weatherley-White 259 DNS  DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 7/21/2019 Page 2 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name
5 Erin Blackadar
7  Kelly Crocket

9 AK Whittaker
12 Camber Ellingson
18  April Arbon

20 Jennifer Sowers
23 Liz Martin

26 Dawnette Hunter
28 Michelle Groenevelt
29 Colleen Birner

30 Sarah Wegrzyn
31 Kathryn Bowen
33 Ruth Kennedy
34 Colby Selekof
35 Tama Lamm

37 Danel Jones

38 Kiristi Vaterlaus
40 Lorenn Walker
42  Ginger Floerchinger-Franks
43 Deena Beach

44  Lachelle Smith

45 Natalie Hansen
46 Heidi Grant

48 Berea Thompson
49 Maria Davis

52 Chelsey Rissling
54 Ande Wilkes Parnett
DNS Genny Gerke
DNS Betsy Ogden
DNS Kylee Wiscombe

www.ProRaceTiming.com

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019

20 Mile
Full Results - Female
Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

210 - Age 30-39
264 - Age 30-39
261 - Age 30-39
219 1 1  Age 40-49
204 2 2  Age 40-49
253 3 3  Age40-49
243 4 4  Age 40-49
234 5 5 Age 40-49
229 6 6 Age40-49
209 7 7  Age 40-49
260 8 8 Age 40-49
211 1 Age 30-39
237 9 9 Age40-49
250 10 10 Age 40-49
240 11 11 Age 40-49
235 12 12 Age 40-49
257 13 1 Age 50-59
258 14 1  Age 60-69
223 15 1 Age 70-79
206 16 13  Age 40-49
252 2 Age 30-39
231 3  Age 30-39
227 17 14  Age 40-49
256 4  Age 30-39
218 1 Age 20-29
248 18 15 Age 40-49
266 19 2  Age70-79
224 DNS Age 30-39
246 DNS DNS Age 50-59
263 DNS Age 30-39

7/21/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

N NN MNMNDNMNMNMNMNMMNMN-AS A A A A
OO RON- OO NOOARWNAODO®NIDO AWM =

DNS
DNS
DNS

F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

3:38:52.497
3:51:25.397
4:04:07.209
4:29:37.036
4:37:17.021
4:41:18.625
4:48:26.996
5:05:44.361
5:08:48.544
5:08:48.684
5:09:50.427
5:12:44.613
5:21:37.724
5:24:21.314
5:26:03.862
5:43:52.608
5:43:54.190
5:48:41.767
5:51:02.925
5:50:55.683
5:57:47.549
5:57:56.570
5:59:24.011
6:04:16.891
6:04:37.795
6:45:54.676
7:09:45.698

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:38:55.537
3:51:27.563
4:04:10.661
4:29:38.785
4:37:17.021
4:41:22.442
4:48:26.996
5:05:51.895
5:08:48.544
5:08:48.684
5:09:59.726
5:12:50.282
5:21:37.724
5:24:30.207
5:26:03.862
5:44:01.189
5:44:02.932
5:48:46.282
5:51:02.925
5:51:03.163
5:57:58.139
5:58:06.859
5:59:24.011
6:04:19.937
6:04:44.299
6:45:59.573
7:09:45.698
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
1

1

1

W N =

DNS
DNS

WN -

DNF
DNS

A oON -

M

M

F

=S b P e e W e e e Wl 1 | =Z

L B By B |

Jim
John
Maria

Marcos
lan

Erin
Kelly
AK
Kathryn
Lachelle
Natalie
Berea
Genny
Kylee

Kevin
Brian
Nick
Steven
Diego
Justin

Camber
April
Jennifer
Liz
Dawnette

20 Mile

Group Results

Adrian

Adrian

Davis

Cervantes

Gender First Name Last Name

Engerbretson

Blackadar
Crocket
Whittaker
Bowen
Smith
Hansen
Thompson
Gerke
Wiscombe

Studley
Haff
O'Bryant
Becker
Rodriguez
Baker

Ellingson
Arbon
Sowers
Martin
Hunter

7/21/2019

Bib
201

202

218

216
220

210
264
261
211
252
231
256
224
263

255
230
245
207
249
205

219
204
253
243
234

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019

Place

Place

Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

11

13

49

N

DNF
DNS

12
18
20
23
26

abhowNn -

8

9

25

N —

—_—

21

22

24
DNS
DNS

16

17

18
DNF
DNS

oo ~NO Oh

4:23:37.651

4:32:31.704

6:04:37.795

2:56:06.616
3:19:31.306

3:38:52.497
3:51:25.397
4:04:07.209
5:12:44.613
5:57:47.549
5:57:56.570
6:04:16.891

00:00.000

00:00.000

3:51:55.374
4:44:37.885
4:54:38.535
5:01:07.285
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:29:37.036
4:37:17.021
4:41:18.625
4:48:26.996
5:05:44.361

Gun Time
4:23:37.651

4:32:35.927

6:04:44.299

2:56:06.616
3:19:31.306

3:38:55.537
3:51:27.563
4:04:10.661
5:12:50.282
5:57:58.139
5:58:06.859
6:04:19.937

00:00.000

00:00.000

3:51:55.374
4:44:44.781
4:54:38.535
5:01:13.717
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:29:38.785
4:37:17.021
4:41:22.442
4:48:26.996
5:05:51.895
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

S©O®NOU A WN =

A A
N -

DNS

DNS

N =~

20 Mile

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F

L T e e e M

=TS EESELELELS

m m

£

Michelle
Colleen
Sarah
Ruth
Colby
Tama
Danel
Deena
Heidi
Chelsey

Wayne
Jose
Karl
Gabe
Michael
Thom
Jason
Jake
Brad
Aaron
Greg
Joshua
Jim
Bret

Kristi
Betsy

Steve
Randy

Groenevelt
Birner
Wegrzyn
Kennedy
Selekof
Lamm
Jones
Beach
Grant
Rissling

Bunce
Cervantes
Remkes
Carr
Bergh
Sowers
Gracida
Strohmeyer
Eslinger
Kindall
Grant
Simpson
Cole
Amideo

Vaterlaus
Ogden

Kaufman
Limani

7/21/2019

Bib
229
209
260
237
250
240
235
206
227
248

212
215
247
214
208
265
225
254
221
238
226
251
217
203

257
246

236
241

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019

5:08:48.544
5:08:48.684
5:09:50.427
5:21:37.724
5:24:21.314
5:26:03.862
5:43:52.608
5:50:55.683
5:59:24.011
6:45:54.676

3:20:14.461
3:26:05.021
4:33:02.107
4:35:32.779
4:37:11.006
4:41:18.849
5:06:07.713
5:15:44.955
5:42:06.755
5:50:03.451
5:59:24.151
6:04:43.907
6:45:59.627

00:00.000

5:43:54.190
00:00.000

3:47:33.355

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
28 6 9
29 7 10
30 8 11
33 9 13
34 10 14
35 11 15
37 12 16
43 16 20
46 17 23
52 18 26
3 - 3
4 1 4
14 4 10
16 6 12
17 7 13
19 8 14
27 10 19
32 11 20
36 12 21
41 14 23
47 15 24
50 16 25
53 18 27
DNS DNS DNS
38 13 17
DNS DNS DNS
6 2 5
10 3 7

4:12:43.238

Gun Time

5:08:48.544
5:08:48.684
5:09:59.726
5:21:37.724
5:24:30.207
5:26:03.862
5:44:01.189
5:51:03.163
5:59:24.011
6:45:59.573

3:20:14.461
3:26:05.021
4:33:06.794
4:35:39.275
4:37:16.947
4:41:22.391
5:06:07.713
5:15:44.955
5:42:06.755
5:50:03.451
5:59:24.151
6:04:55.587
6:45:59.627

00:00.000

5:44:02.932
00:00.000

3:47:33.639
4:12:45.923
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70-79
Age 70-79

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
3
4
5
DNS
DNS

DNS

N =~

=2 m E2ZZEL

n

Graham
David
Don
Mike
Matthew

Lorenn

Benjamin
Dale

Ginger
Ande

20 Mile

Gender First Name Last Name

Weatherley-White

Floerchinger-Franks
Wilkes Parnett

7/21/2019

Group Results

Bib
242
213
200
244
259

258

233
222

223
266

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019

Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

Place Place
15 5
39 13
51 17

DNS DNS

DNS DNS
40 14
21 9

DNS DNS
42 15
54 19

11

22

26
DNS
DNS

18

15
DNS

19
27

4:34:06.817
5:47:50.875
6:13:23.272
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:48:41.767

4:42:31.401
00:00.000

5:51:02.925
7:09:45.698

Gun Time
4:34:13.717
5:47:50.875
6:13:26.331
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:48:46.282

4:42:31.401
00:00.000

5:51:02.925
7:09:45.698
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Place
OA
51
11
13
DNS
18
DNS
43
25
17
29

31

39
16

53

49
12

36
DNS
42
DNS
27
47
46
28
22

First Name Last Name

Don
Jim
John
Bret
April
Justin
Deena
Steven
Michael
Colleen
Erin
Kathryn
Wayne
David
Gabe
Jose
Marcos
Jim
Kelly
Maria
Camber
lan
Brad
Dale
Ginger
Genny
Jason
Greg
Heidi
Michelle
Brian

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Adrian
Adrian
Adrian
Amideo
Arbon
Baker
Beach
Becker
Bergh
Birner
Blackadar
Bowen
Bunce
Byrd

Carr
Cervantes
Cervantes
Cole
Crocket
Davis
Ellingson

Engerbretson

Eslinger
Evans

Floerchinger-Franks

Gerke
Gracida
Grant
Grant
Groenevelt
Haff

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
264
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
229
230

20 Mile
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
17 5 Age 50-59
1  Age 14 & Under
1 Age 15-19
DNS DNS Age 40-49
2 2  Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
16 13  Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
7 4  Age 40-49
7 7  Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
- - Age 40-49
13 4  Age 50-59
6 3  Age 40-49
1 1 Age 40-49
- Age 20-29
18 12 Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
1 1 Age 40-49
- Age 20-29
12 8 Age 40-49
DNS DNS Age 60-69
15 1 Age70-79
DNS Age 30-39
10 6 Age 40-49
15 10 Age 40-49
17 14  Age 40-49
6 6 Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
7/21/2019

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

26
8
9
DNS
5
DNS
20
18
13
10
1
12
3
22
12
4
1
27
2
25
4
2
21
DNS
19
DNS
19
24
23
9
16

ST TSNS T T AMEETMETNEESLE

6:13:23.272
4:23:37.651
4:32:31.704

00:00.000
4:37:17.021

00:00.000
5:50:55.683
5:01:07.285
4:37:11.006
5:08:48.684
3:38:52.497
5:12:44.613
3:20:14.461
5:47:50.875
4:35:32.779
3:26:05.021
2:56:06.616
6:45:59.627
3:51:25.397
6:04:37.795
4:29:37.036
3:19:31.306
5:42:06.755

00:00.000
5:51:02.925

00:00.000
5:06:07.713
5:59:24.151
5:59:24.011
5:08:48.544
4:44:37.885

Gun Time
6:13:26.331
4:23:37.651
4:32:35.927
00:00.000
4:37:17.021
00:00.000
5:51:03.163
5:01:13.717
4:37:16.947
5:08:48.684
3:38:55.537
5:12:50.282
3:20:14.461
5:47:50.875
4:35:39.275
3:26:05.021
2:56:06.616
6:45:59.627
3:51:27.563
6:04:44.299
4:29:38.785
3:19:31.306
5:42:06.755
00:00.000
5:51:02.925
00:00.000
5:06:07.713
5:59:24.151
5:59:24.011
5:08:48.544
4:44:44.781
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Place
OA
45
21
26
37

33
41
35
10
15
23
DNS
24
DNS
14
52
DNF
34
50
44
20
19
32

48
38
40
DNS
30

54

First Name Last Name

Natalie
Benjamin
Dawnette
Danel
Steve
Ruth
Aaron
Tama
Randy
Graham
Liz

Mike
Nick
Betsy
Karl
Chelsey
Diego
Colby
Joshua
Lachelle
Jennifer
Thom
Jake
Kevin
Berea
Kristi
Lorenn
Matthew
Sarah
AK
Ande

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Hansen
Hipple
Hunter
Jones
Kaufman
Kennedy
Kindall
Lamm
Limani
Mackenzie
Martin
Mitchell
O'Bryant
Ogden
Remkes
Rissling
Rodriguez
Selekof
Simpson
Smith
Sowers
Sowers
Strohmeyer
Studley
Thompson
Vaterlaus
Walker

Weatherley-White

Wegrzyn
Whittaker

Wilkes Parnett

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019

Place
Bib Masters
231
233 9
234 5
235 12
236 2
237 9
238 14
240 11
241 3
242 5
243 4
244 DNS
245
246 DNS
247 4
248 18
249
250 10
251 16
252
253 3
265 8
254 1
255
256
257 13
258 14
259 DNS
260 8
261
266 19

20 Mile
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
3  Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
5 Age 40-49
12 Age 40-49
1 Age 50-59
9 Age 40-49
9 Age 40-49
11 Age 40-49
2  Age 50-59
3  Age 50-59
4  Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
3  Age 30-39
DNS Age 50-59
2  Age 40-49
15 Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
11 Age 40-49
2  Age 30-39
3  Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
7  Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
1 Age 50-59
1 Age 60-69
DNS Age 50-59
8 Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
2 Age70-79
7/21/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

22
15
8
16
5
13
23
15
7
11
7
DNS
17
DNS
10
26
DNF
14
25
21
6
14
20
6
24
17
18
DNS
11
3
27

5:57:56.570
4:42:31.401
5:05:44.361
5:43:52.608
3:47:33.355
5:21:37.724
5:50:03.451
5:26:03.862
4:12:43.238
4:34:06.817
4:48:26.996

00:00.000
4:54:38.535

00:00.000
4:33:02.107
6:45:54.676

00:00.000
5:24:21.314
6:04:43.907
5:57:47.549
4:41:18.625
4:41:18.849
5:15:44.955
3:51:55.374
6:04:16.891
5:43:54.190
5:48:41.767

00:00.000
5:09:50.427
4:04:07.209
7:09:45.698

Gun Time
5:58:06.859
4:42:31.401
5:05:51.895
5:44:01.189
3:47:33.639
5:21:37.724
5:50:03.451
5:26:03.862
4:12:45.923
4:34:13.717
4:48:26.996
00:00.000
4:54:38.535
00:00.000
4:33:06.794
6:45:59.573
00:00.000
5:24:30.207
6:04:55.587
5:57:58.139
4:41:22.442
4:41:22.391
5:15:44.955
3:51:55.374
6:04:19.937
5:44:02.932
5:48:46.282
00:00.000
5:09:59.726
4:04:10.661
7:09:45.698
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019
20 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Kylee Wiscombe 263 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Liam
Joshua
John
Scott
Bryce
Leo
Jason
April

Melissa

Kevin
Max
Merry
Connor
Torrie
Abby
Sari

Hanna
Rick
Gabby
Dylan
Melissa
Evan
Caleb
Brita
Craig
Amy
Annica
Jack

NNMNMNMNMMNDNMNMNMNMNNAA A A A A A A A A
KEEBRBNBOREBRNRNES oo JIoornmwio©0©® N0 A ®N

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Hannah

Nicholas

Geovanni

Getzloff
Newberg
Kelley
Swan

Hill
Wibbels
Hill
Rossetti
Robinson

Lee-Klubberud

Dea
Handford
Knudson
McCoul
Sheldon
Cope
Kostecka
Stringfield
Velazquez
Valentine
Valentine
Handford
McCann
Davidson
Gustavsen
Knox
Velazquez
Kennedy
Byrd
Balentine
Elliott

Bib Masters

127
159
139
172
133
182
134
165
164
186
117
131
147
154
167
115
185
169
180
174
175
130
152
116
129
143
179
140
106
100
123

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019
10 Mile

Place

()}

Full Results - All

Place
Div
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

7/21/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1

OO WN-2 NI PPWDN
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o~ o AG
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14
13
15
14
15
16
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1:19:48.079
1:24:35.217
1:36:01.500
1:39:14.351
1:44:25.472
1:44:09.679
1:45:37.848
1:48:33.308
1:48:53.589
1:50:24.852
1:51:34.080
1:55:17.702
1:55:42.441
1:55:43.372
1:56:37.932
1:57:36.934
1:59:20.954
2:02:44.484
2:02:55.116
2:06:42.696
2:06:42.925
2:07:07.463
2:08:53.221
2:09:28.891
2:09:48.645
2:10:49.846
2:13:00.308
2:12:58.932
2:12:57.663
2:13:31.316
2:13:37.750

Gun Time

1:19:49.262
1:24:35.217
1:36:09.924
1:39:17.153
1:44:28.173
1:44:29.207
1:45:37.848
1:48:36.119
1:48:56.037
1:50:28.526
1:51:34.812
1:55:17.702
1:55:45.460
1:55:46.339
1:56:56.582
1:57:39.008
1:59:25.522
2:02:52.493
2:02:56.626
2:06:46.262
2:06:46.682
2:07:09.444
2:08:59.536
2:09:30.405
2:10:08.136
2:10:53.647
2:13:00.755
2:13:04.075
2:13:04.798
2:13:33.292
2:13:47.401
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32 Eric

33 Katie

34 Molly

35 Blake
36 Tabitha
37 Logan
38 Peter
39 Mark

40 Amanda
41  Craig
42 Cara

43 John
44  Mary

45 Sabrina
46 Mike

47 Jenna
48 Erinn

49 Makayla
50 Robert
51 Cindy
52 Theresa
53 Tami

54  Gabriella
55 Timothy
56 Connie
57 Jana
58 Max

59 Tim

60 Julie

61 Cole

62 Amber

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Elliott
Callanan
McLean
Hudak
Savage
Knox
Knox
Lindemer
Boyce
Clarke
Devoe
McCoul
Lowe
Wilson
Hargis
Fadel
Urquiaga
Martinez
Burns
Gustavsen
Oconnor
Campbell
Martinez
Meyer
Duvall
Murphy
Vaterlaus
Coates
Knudson
Clarke
Ellis

Place

Bib Masters
122 6
107 4
155 5
135

166

144

145 7
184 8
104

111 9
119

153 10
148

183

187 11
125

173 6
150

105 12
128 7
161 8
108 9
149

156 13
121 10
158 11
178

114 14
146 12
110 15
124

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019
10 Mile

Full Results - All

Place
Div
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39

7/21/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

17
16
17
18
18
19
20
21
19
22
20
23
21
22
24
23
24
25
25
26
27
28
29
26
30
31
27
28
32
29
33

2:13:37.895
2:14:10.661
2:14:21.210
2:14:20.295
2:14:31.282
2:15:05.904
2:15:09.103
2:15:29.915
2:15:30.263
2:15:50.101
2:17:24.109
2:17:36.201
2:19:31.371
2:19:31.481
2:20:02.439
2:23:43.004
2:24:15.525
2:24:25.653
2:26:45.719
2:26:32.031
2:30:55.735
2:30:52.948
2:32:50.460
2:35:55.226
2:36:36.851
2:38:55.666
2:39:40.970
2:40:17.900
2:41:07.179
2:41:51.143
2:47:57.000

Gun Time

2:13:47.773
2:14:21.691
2:14:23.156
2:14:24.278
2:14:37.112
2:15:13.247
2:15:13.342
2:15:35.602
2:15:35.653
2:15:54.389
2:17:24.109
2:17:41.147
2:19:37.129
2:19:37.281
2:20:11.226
2:23:50.636
2:24:16.711
2:24:36.899
2:26:48.732
2:26:51.611
2:31:01.888
2:31:01.992
2:33:01.208
2:36:00.798
2:36:43.684
2:39:02.402
2:39:54.448
2:40:23.476
2:41:11.687
2:41:55.258
2:47:57.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
63 Colleen Dibble
64 Lisa Carlson
65 Lizzy Borger
66 Robin Knight
67 Timothy Birch

68 Jordan Vandegrift
69 Holly Finch
70 Kathy Green
71 Eliza Clarke
72  Zachary Clarke
73 Cynthia Matheny
74  Lauriann Deaver
75 Bret Vaterlaus
76  Emily Patten
77 Katie Kindall
78 Mary Jentz
79 Dawn Jentz
80 Greg Jentz
DNS Alex Boehm
DNS Jon Harding
DNS Jennifer Mocaby
DNS Cara Newberry
DNS lthala Post
DNS Kristin Stone
DNS Amanda Strong
DNS Jenna Strop
DNS Mackenzie Whatcott

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Bib Masters
120 13
109

103

142 14
101

176

126 15
228 16
112

113

151 17
118

177 16
162

141

138

136 18
137 17
102 DNS
132 DNS
157 DNS
160 DNS
163 DNS
168

170

171

181 DNS

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019

Full Results - All

10 Mile

Place

Div
7
10
11

NDE OO O©wWawoNN O,

6

8
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 60-69

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

7/21/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

34
35
36
37
30
38
39
40
41
31
42
43
32
44
45
46
47
33
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2:48:37.145
2:48:43.984
2:49:39.027
2:53:36.344
2:55:51.780
2:56:51.182
2:56:51.524
3:07:49.534
3:08:55.744
3:08:56.716
3:12:02.989
3:18:01.783
3:18:12.701
3:18:13.386
3:29:27.831
3:30:30.471
3:30:33.560
3:30:34.631
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
2:48:46.731
2:48:50.433
2:49:40.578
2:53:44.181
2:56:02.153
2:56:59.035
2:56:59.221
3:07:49.534
3:09:00.990
3:09:01.658
3:12:09.775
3:18:14.425
3:18:26.123
3:18:26.941
3:29:38.024
3:30:40.348
3:30:42.931
3:30:44.994
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 3 of 3



Place
OA

NOoO O WN -

12
13
19
21
23
26
28
31
32
35
37
38
39
41
43
46
50
55
58
59
61
67
72

First Name Last Name

Liam
Joshua
John
Scott
Bryce
Leo
Jason
Nicholas
Kevin
Max
Geovanni
Rick
Dylan
Caleb
Craig
Jack
Eric
Blake
Logan
Peter
Mark
Craig
John
Mike
Robert
Timothy
Max
Tim
Cole
Timothy
Zachary

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Getzloff
Newberg
Kelley
Swan

Hill
Wibbels
Hill

Dea
Handford
Knudson
Velazquez
Valentine
McCann
Knox
Kennedy
Elliott
Elliott
Hudak
Knox
Knox
Lindemer
Clarke
McCoul
Hargis
Burns
Meyer
Vaterlaus
Coates
Clarke
Birch
Clarke

Place

Bib Masters
127

159

139

172 1
133

182

134 2
117

131 3
147

180

175 4
152

143

140 5
123

122 6
135

144

145 7
184 8
111 9
153 10
187 11
105 12
156 13
178

114 14
110 15

101
113

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019

Full Results - Male

10 Mile

Place

Div

WNPANOOODWNOAO_2RARDRWAOWONW_LPEN_2WAENN_A A

Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

7/21/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

PRS2 o©WONOO M WN

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

=TT EESZIZESEIESEEIEESEEIEEIEEEEEELSE LS

1:19:48.079
1:24:35.217
1:36:01.500
1:39:14.351
1:44:25.472
1:44:09.679
1:45:37.848
1:51:34.080
1:55:17.702
1:55:42.441
2:02:55.116
2:06:42.925
2:08:53.221
2:10:49.846
2:12:58.932
2:13:37.750
2:13:37.895
2:14:20.295
2:15:05.904
2:15:09.103
2:15:29.915
2:15:50.101
2:17:36.201
2:20:02.439
2:26:45.719
2:35:55.226
2:39:40.970
2:40:17.900
2:41:51.143
2:55:51.780
3:08:56.716

Gun Time

1:19:49.262
1:24:35.217
1:36:09.924
1:39:17.153
1:44:28.173
1:44:29.207
1:45:37.848
1:51:34.812
1:55:17.702
1:55:45.460
2:02:56.626
2:06:46.682
2:08:59.536
2:10:53.647
2:13:04.075
2:13:47.401
2:13:47.773
2:14:24.278
2:15:13.247
2:15:13.342
2:15:35.602
2:15:54.389
2:17:41.147
2:20:11.226
2:26:48.732
2:36:00.798
2:39:54.448
2:40:23.476
2:41:55.258
2:56:02.153
3:09:01.658
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

75 Bret
80 Greg
DNS Alex
DNS Jon

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Vaterlaus
Jentz
Boehm
Harding

Place
Bib Masters
177 16
137 17
102 DNS
132 DNS

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019

Full Results - Male

10 Mile

Place

Div
5
8

DNS

DNS

Division

Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

7/21/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

32
33
DNS
DNS

M

M
M
M

3:18:12.701 3:18:26.123
3:30:34.631 3:30:44.994
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

8
9
10
14
15
16
17
18
20
22
24
25
27
29
30
33
34
36
40
42
44
45
47
48
49
51
52
53
54
56
57

April
Hannah
Melissa
Merry
Connor
Torrie
Abby
Sari
Hanna
Gabby
Melissa
Evan
Brita
Amy
Annica
Katie
Molly
Tabitha
Amanda
Cara
Mary
Sabrina
Jenna
Erinn
Makayla
Cindy
Theresa
Tami
Gabriella
Connie
Jana

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Rossetti
Robinson

Lee-Klubberud

McCoul
Sheldon
Cope
Kostecka
Stringfield
Valentine
Handford
Davidson
Gustavsen
Velazquez
Byrd
Balentine
Callanan
McLean
Savage
Boyce
Devoe
Lowe
Wilson
Fadel
Urquiaga
Martinez
Gustavsen
Oconnor
Campbell
Martinez
Duvall
Murphy

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019
10 Mile

Place

Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters Div

165
164
186
154
167
115
185
169
174
130
116
129
179
106
100
107
155
166
104
119
148
183
125
173
150
128
161
108
149
121
158

N

o N

10
11

N-=20LWCOaPrWOPONOTAPRWOWONPENON_AN_2ON-_=_

Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

7/21/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

NNMNMNMNMNMNMNDN-AA A A A A aaaaaaa
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F
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1:48:33.308
1:48:53.589
1:50:24.852
1:55:43.372
1:56:37.932
1:57:36.934
1:59:20.954
2:02:44.484
2:06:42.696
2:07:07.463
2:09:28.891
2:09:48.645
2:13:00.308
2:12:57.663
2:13:31.316
2:14:10.661
2:14:21.210
2:14:31.282
2:15:30.263
2:17:24.109
2:19:31.371
2:19:31.481
2:23:43.004
2:24:15.525
2:24:25.653
2:26:32.031
2:30:55.735
2:30:52.948
2:32:50.460
2:36:36.851
2:38:55.666

Gun Time

1:48:36.119
1:48:56.037
1:50:28.526
1:55:46.339
1:56:56.582
1:57:39.008
1:59:25.522
2:02:52.493
2:06:46.262
2:07:09.444
2:09:30.405
2:10:08.136
2:13:00.755
2:13:04.798
2:13:33.292
2:14:21.691
2:14:23.156
2:14:37.112
2:15:35.653
2:17:24.109
2:19:37.129
2:19:37.281
2:23:50.636
2:24:16.711
2:24:36.899
2:26:51.611
2:31:01.888
2:31:01.992
2:33:01.208
2:36:43.684
2:39:02.402

Page 1 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name
60 Julie Knudson
62 Amber Ellis

63 Colleen Dibble
64 Lisa Carlson
65 Lizzy Borger
66 Robin Knight
68 Jordan Vandegrift
69 Holly Finch
70 Kathy Green
71 Eliza Clarke
73 Cynthia Matheny
74 Lauriann Deaver
76  Emily Patten
77 Katie Kindall
78 Mary Jentz
79 Dawn Jentz
DNS Jennifer Mocaby
DNS Cara Newberry
DNS lthala Post
DNS Kristin Stone
DNS Amanda Strong
DNS Jenna Strop
DNS Mackenzie Whatcott

www.ProRaceTiming.com

146
124
120
109
103
142
176
126
228
112
151
118
162
141
138
136
157
160
163
168
170
171
181

10 Mile
Full Results - Female
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
12 6 Age 50-59
9 Age 30-39
13 7  Age 50-59
10 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
14 5 Age 40-49
7 Age 20-29
15 8 Age 50-59
16 3 Age 60-69
1 Age 14 & Under
17 9 Age 50-59
12 Age 30-39
13 Age 30-39
14 Age 30-39
2  Age 14 & Under
18 6 Age40-49
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
DNS DNS Age 40-49
7/21/2019

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

F

MMM TTTTTTTTTTTT™T™TT T T T

2:41:07.179
2:47:57.000
2:48:37.145
2:48:43.984
2:49:39.027
2:53:36.344
2:56:51.182
2:56:51.524
3:07:49.534
3:08:55.744
3:12:02.989
3:18:01.783
3:18:13.386
3:29:27.831
3:30:30.471
3:30:33.560
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
2:41:11.687
2:47:57.000
2:48:46.731
2:48:50.433
2:49:40.578
2:53:44.181
2:56:59.035
2:56:59.221
3:07:49.534
3:09:00.990
3:12:09.775
3:18:14.425
3:18:26.941
3:29:38.024
3:30:40.348
3:30:42.931
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

-}

1
2

1

1 N —
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A OWODN =

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F

M
M
M

m M T

<
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==L

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019

Eliza
Mary

Caleb
Jack
Logan

Hanna
Gabby
Gabiriella

Bryce

April
Hannah
Connor
Evan
Brita
Annica
Amanda
Makayla
Jordan
Jenna

Liam
Joshua
John
Leo
Nicholas
Max
Dylan

10 Mile

Group Results

Bib

Clarke 112
Jentz 138
Knox 143
Elliott 123
Knox 144
Valentine 174
Handford 130
Martinez 149
Hill 133
Rossetti 165
Robinson 164
Sheldon 167
Gustavsen 129
Velazquez 179
Balentine 100
Boyce 104
Martinez 150
Vandegrift 176
Strop 171
Getzloff 127
Newberg 159
Kelley 139
Wibbels 182
Dea 117
Knudson 147
McCann 152

7/21/2019

3:08:55.744
3:30:30.471

2:10:49.846
2:13:37.750
2:15:05.904

2:06:42.696
2:07:07.463
2:32:50.460

1:44:25.472

1:48:33.308
1:48:53.589
1:56:37.932
2:09:48.645
2:13:00.308
2:13:31.316
2:15:30.263
2:24:25.653
2:56:51.182

00:00.000

1:19:48.079
1:24:35.217
1:36:01.500
1:44:09.679
1:51:34.080
1:55:42.441

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
71 41
78 46
26 14
31 16
37 19
20 9
22 10
54 29
5 5
8 1
9 2
15 5
25 12
27 13
30 15
40 19
49 25
68 38
DNS DNS
1 1
2 2
3 3
6 6
11 8
13 10
23 13

2:08:53.221

Gun Time
3:09:00.990
3:30:40.348

2:10:53.647
2:13:47.401
2:15:13.247

2:06:46.262
2:07:09.444
2:33:01.208

1:44:28.173

1:48:36.119
1:48:56.037
1:56:56.582
2:10:08.136
2:13:00.755
2:13:33.292
2:15:35.653
2:24:36.899
2:56:59.035

00:00.000

1:19:49.262
1:24:35.217
1:36:09.924
1:44:29.207
1:51:34.812
1:55:45.460
2:08:59.536
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019
10 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 20-29 5 M Blake Hudak 135 35 18 2:14:20.295 2:14:24.278
Age 20-29 6 M Max Vaterlaus 178 58 27 2:39:40.970 2:39:54.448
Age 30-39 1 F Torrie Cope 115 16 6 1:57:36.934 1:57:39.008
Age 30-39 2 F Abby Kostecka 185 17 7 1:59:20.954 1:59:25.522
Age 30-39 3 F Sari Stringfield 169 18 8 2:02:44.484 2:02:52.493
Age 30-39 4 F Tabitha Savage 166 36 18 2:14:31.282 2:14:37.112
Age 30-39 5 F Cara Devoe 119 42 20 2:17:24.109 2:17:24.109
Age 30-39 6 F Mary Lowe 148 44 21 2:19:31.371 2:19:37.129
Age 30-39 7 F Sabrina Wilson 183 45 22 2:19:31.481 2:19:37.281
Age 30-39 8 F Jenna Fadel 125 47 23 2:23:43.004 2:23:50.636
Age 30-39 9 F Amber Ellis 124 62 33 2:47:57.000 2:47:57.000
Age 30-39 10 F Lisa Carlson 109 64 35 2:48:43.984 2:48:50.433
Age 30-39 11 F Lizzy Borger 103 65 36 2:49:39.027 2:49:40.578
Age 30-39 12 F Lauriann Deaver 118 74 43 3:18:01.783 3:18:14.425
Age 30-39 13 F Emily Patten 162 76 44 3:18:13.386 3:18:26.941
Age 30-39 14 F Katie Kindall 141 77 45 3:29:27.831 3:29:38.024
Age 30-39 DNS F Kristin Stone 168 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Amanda Strong 170 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 1 M Geovanni  Velazquez 180 19 11 2:02:55.116 2:02:56.626
Age 30-39 2 M Timothy Birch 101 67 30 2:55:51.780 2:56:02.153
Age 30-39 M Zachary Clarke 113 72 31 3:08:56.716 3:09:01.658
Age 40-49 - F Melissa Lee-Klubberud 186 10 - 3 1:50:24.852 1:50:28.526
Age 40-49 1 F Melissa Davidson 116 24 2 11 2:09:28.891 2:09:30.405
Age 40-49 2 F Amy Byrd 106 29 3 14 2:12:57.663 2:13:04.798
Age 40-49 3 F Molly McLean 155 34 5 17 2:14:21.210 2:14:23.156
Age 40-49 4 F Erinn Urquiaga 173 48 6 24 2:24:15.525 2:24:16.711
Age 40-49 5 F Robin Knight 142 66 14 37 2:53:36.344 2:53:44.181
Age 40-49 6 F Dawn Jentz 136 79 18 47 3:30:33.560 3:30:42.931

www.ProRaceTiming.com 7/21/2019 Page 2 of 4



Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Gender First Name Last Name
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019

Jennifer
Cara

Ithala
Mackenzie

Scott
Jason
Eric
Peter
Alex

Merry
Katie
Cindy
Theresa
Tami
Julie
Colleen
Holly
Cynthia

Kevin
Rick
Craig
Mark
John
Timothy
Tim
Greg
Jon

10 Mile
Group Results
Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
Mocaby 157 DNS DNS DNS
Newberry 160 DNS DNS DNS
Post 163 DNS DNS DNS
Whatcott 181 DNS DNS DNS
Swan 172 4 1 4
Hill 134 7 2 7
Elliott 122 32 6 17
Knox 145 38 7 20
Boehm 102 DNS DNS DNS
McCoul 154 14 1 4
Callanan 107 33 4 16
Gustavsen 128 51 7 26
Oconnor 161 52 8 27
Campbell 108 53 9 28
Knudson 146 60 12 32
Dibble 120 63 13 34
Finch 126 69 15 39
Matheny 151 73 17 42
Handford 131 12 3 9
Valentine 175 21 4 12
Kennedy 140 28 5 15
Lindemer 184 39 8 21
McCoul 153 43 10 23
Meyer 156 55 13 26
Coates 114 59 14 28
Jentz 137 80 17 33
Harding 132 DNS DNS DNS
7/21/2019

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:39:14.351
1:45:37.848
2:13:37.895
2:15:09.103

00:00.000

1:55:43.372
2:14:10.661
2:26:32.031
2:30:55.735
2:30:52.948
2:41:07.179
2:48:37.145
2:56:51.524
3:12:02.989

1:55:17.702
2:06:42.925
2:12:58.932
2:15:29.915
2:17:36.201
2:35:55.226
2:40:17.900
3:30:34.631

00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:39:17.153
1:45:37.848
2:13:47.773
2:15:13.342

00:00.000

1:55:46.339
2:14:21.691
2:26:51.611
2:31:01.888
2:31:01.992
2:41:11.687
2:48:46.731
2:56:59.221
3:12:09.775

1:55:17.702
2:06:46.682
2:13:04.075
2:15:35.602
2:17:41.147
2:36:00.798
2:40:23.476
3:30:44.994

00:00.000
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Division

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
2
3

abhowNn -

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019

10 Mile

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib
F Connie Duvall 121
F Jana Murphy 158
F Kathy Green 228
M Craig Clarke 111
M Mike Hargis 187
M Robert Burns 105
M Cole Clarke 110
M Bret Vaterlaus 177

7/21/2019

2:36:36.851
2:38:55.666
3:07:49.534

2:15:50.101
2:20:02.439
2:26:45.719
2:41:51.143

Place Place Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time
56 10 30

57 11 31

70 16 40

41 9 22

46 11 24

50 12 25

61 15 29

75 16 32

3:18:12.701

Gun Time

2:36:43.684
2:39:02.402
3:07:49.534

2:15:54.389
2:20:11.226
2:26:48.732
2:41:55.258
3:18:26.123
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

30
67
DNS
65
40
50
29
33
53
64
61
41
71
72
59
16
24
11
74
42
63
56
32
31
62
47
69
1
70
51
25

Annica
Timothy
Alex
Lizzy
Amanda
Robert
Amy
Katie
Tami
Lisa
Cole
Craig
Eliza
Zachary
Tim
Torrie
Melissa
Nicholas
Lauriann
Cara
Colleen
Connie
Eric
Jack
Amber
Jenna
Holly
Liam
Kathy
Cindy
Evan

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Balentine
Birch
Boehm
Borger
Boyce
Burns
Byrd
Callanan
Campbell
Carlson
Clarke
Clarke
Clarke
Clarke
Coates
Cope
Davidson
Dea
Deaver
Devoe
Dibble
Duvall
Elliott
Elliott
Ellis
Fadel
Finch
Getzloff
Green
Gustavsen
Gustavsen

Place
Bib Masters
100
101
102 DNS
103
104
105 12
106 3
107 4
108 9
109
110 15
111 9
112
113
114 14
115
116 2
117
118
119
120 13
121 10
122 6
123
124
125
126 15
127
228 16
128 7
129

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019
10 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Div
4
2
DNS

—_
—_
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

7/21/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

15
30
DNS
36
19
25
14
16
28
35
29
22
41
31
28
6
11
8
43
20
34
30
17
16
33
23
39
1
40
26
12

2:13:31.316
2:55:51.780

00:00.000
2:49:39.027
2:15:30.263
2:26:45.719
2:12:57.663
2:14:10.661
2:30:52.948
2:48:43.984
2:41:51.143
2:15:50.101
3:08:55.744
3:08:56.716
2:40:17.900
1:57:36.934
2:09:28.891
1:51:34.080
3:18:01.783
2:17:24.109
2:48:37.145
2:36:36.851
2:13:37.895
2:13:37.750
2:47:57.000
2:23:43.004
2:56:51.524
1:19:48.079
3:07:49.534
2:26:32.031
2:09:48.645

Gun Time
2:13:33.292
2:56:02.153
00:00.000
2:49:40.578
2:15:35.653
2:26:48.732
2:13:04.798
2:14:21.691
2:31:01.992
2:48:50.433
2:41:55.258
2:15:54.389
3:09:00.990
3:09:01.658
2:40:23.476
1:57:39.008
2:09:30.405
1:51:34.812
3:18:14.425
2:17:24.109
2:48:46.731
2:36:43.684
2:13:47.773
2:13:47.401
2:47:57.000
2:23:50.636
2:56:59.221
1:19:49.262
3:07:49.534
2:26:51.611
2:10:08.136
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

22
12
DNS
46
5
7
35
79
80
78
3
28
77
66
26
37
38
60
13
17
10
39
44
54
49
73
23
43
14
34
55

Gabby
Kevin
Jon
Mike
Bryce
Jason
Blake
Dawn
Greg
Mary
John
Craig
Katie
Robin
Caleb
Logan
Peter
Julie
Max
Abby
Melissa
Mark
Mary
Gabiriella
Makayla
Cynthia
Dylan
John
Merry
Molly
Timothy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Handford
Handford
Harding
Hargis
Hill

Hill
Hudak
Jentz
Jentz
Jentz
Kelley
Kennedy
Kindall
Knight
Knox
Knox
Knox
Knudson
Knudson
Kostecka

Lee-Klubberud

Lindemer
Lowe
Martinez
Martinez
Matheny
McCann
McCoul
McCoul
McLean
Meyer

Place
Bib Masters
130
131 3
132 DNS
187 11
133
134 2
135
136 18
137 17
138
139
140 5
141
142 14
143
144
145 7
146 12
147
185
186 -
184 8
148
149
150
151 17
152
153 10
154 1
155 5
156 13

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019
10 Mile

Place
Div
2
1
DNS

OWLUROOWORE ! NWORAWSUR®W! NOODAN =N

List by Name - All

Division

Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

7/21/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

10
9
DNS
24
5
7
18
47
33
46
3
15
45
37
14
19
20
32
10

21
21
29
25
42
13
23

17
26

=iy B 0 B~ B B 3 B3 =i s B 3 =i B ) B ) B ) B | B} |

2:07:07.463
1:55:17.702

00:00.000
2:20:02.439
1:44:25.472
1:45:37.848
2:14:20.295
3:30:33.560
3:30:34.631
3:30:30.471
1:36:01.500
2:12:58.932
3:29:27.831
2:53:36.344
2:10:49.846
2:15:05.904
2:15:09.103
2:41:07.179
1:55:42.441
1:59:20.954
1:50:24.852
2:15:29.915
2:19:31.371
2:32:50.460
2:24:25.653
3:12:02.989
2:08:53.221
2:17:36.201
1:55:43.372
2:14:21.210
2:35:55.226

Gun Time
2:07:09.444
1:55:17.702
00:00.000
2:20:11.226
1:44:28.173
1:45:37.848
2:14:24.278
3:30:42.931
3:30:44.994
3:30:40.348
1:36:09.924
2:13:04.075
3:29:38.024
2:53:44.181
2:10:53.647
2:15:13.247
2:15:13.342
2:41:11.687
1:55:45.460
1:59:25.522
1:50:28.526
2:15:35.602
2:19:37.129
2:33:01.208
2:24:36.899
3:12:09.775
2:08:59.536
2:17:41.147
1:55:46.339
2:14:23.156
2:36:00.798

Page 2 of 3



Place
OA
DNS
57

DNS
52
76

DNS

36
15
DNS
18
DNS
DNS

48
20
21
68
75
58
27
19
DNS

45

First Name Last Name

Jennifer
Jana
Joshua
Cara
Theresa
Emily
Ithala
Hannah
April
Tabitha
Connor
Kristin
Sari
Amanda
Jenna
Scott
Erinn
Hanna
Rick
Jordan
Bret
Max
Brita
Geovanni
Mackenzie
Leo
Sabrina

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Mocaby
Murphy
Newberg
Newberry
Oconnor
Patten
Post
Robinson
Rossetti
Savage
Sheldon
Stone
Stringfield
Strong
Strop
Swan
Urquiaga
Valentine
Valentine
Vandegrift
Vaterlaus
Vaterlaus
Velazquez
Velazquez
Whatcott
Wibbels
Wilson

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

10 Mile
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division

DNS DNS Age 40-49
11 2  Age 60-69
- Age 20-29

DNS DNS Age 40-49
8 4  Age 50-59
13  Age 30-39

DNS DNS Age 40-49
- Age 20-29

- Age 20-29

4  Age 30-39

1 Age 20-29

DNS Age 30-39

3 Age 30-39

DNS Age 30-39

DNS Age 20-29

1 1 Age40-49

6 4  Age 40-49

1 Age 15-19

4 2  Age 50-59
7 Age 20-29

16 5 Age 60-69
6 Age 20-29

3 Age 20-29

1 Age 30-39

DNS DNS Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29

7  Age 30-39

7/21/2019

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
31
2
DNS
27
44
DNS
2
1
18
5
DNS
8
DNS
DNS

24

12
38
32
27
13
11
DNS

22

00:00.000
2:38:55.666
1:24:35.217

00:00.000
2:30:55.735
3:18:13.386

00:00.000
1:48:53.589
1:48:33.308
2:14:31.282
1:56:37.932

00:00.000
2:02:44.484

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:39:14.351
2:24:15.525
2:06:42.696
2:06:42.925
2:56:51.182
3:18:12.701
2:39:40.970
2:13:00.308
2:02:55.116

00:00.000
1:44:09.679
2:19:31.481

Gun Time
00:00.000
2:39:02.402
1:24:35.217
00:00.000
2:31:01.888
3:18:26.941
00:00.000
1:48:56.037
1:48:36.119
2:14:37.112
1:56:56.582
00:00.000
2:02:52.493
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:39:17.153
2:24:16.711
2:06:46.262
2:06:46.682
2:56:59.035
3:18:26.123
2:39:54.448
2:13:00.755
2:02:56.626
00:00.000
1:44:29.207
2:19:37.281
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